®
IDT and the IDT logo are registered trademarks of Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
 2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc
1 of 38 March 12, 2013
Device Overview
The 89HPES32H8G3 is a 32-lane, 8-port system interconnect switch
optimized for PCI Express Gen3 packet switching in high-performance
applications, supporting multiple simultaneous peer-to-peer traffic flows.

Integrated Device Technology, IDT and the IDT logo are registered trademarks of IDT. Other trademarks and service marks used herein, including protected names, logos and designs, are the property of IDT or their respective third party owners.
Copyright 2013.  All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Valid Combinations
89H32H8G3YBHL 484-ball FCBGA package, Commercial Temp. 89H32H8G3YCHL 484-ball FCBGA package, Commercial Temp.
89H32H8G3YBHLG 484-ball Green FCBGA package, Commercial Temp. 89H32H8G3YCHLG 484-ball Green FCBGA package, Commercial Temp.
89H32H8G3YBHLI 484-ball FCBGA package, Industrial Temp. 89H32H8G3YCHLI 484-ball FCBGA package, Industrial Temp.
89H32H8G3YBHLGI 484-ball Green FCBGA package, Industrial Temp. 89H32H8G3YCHLGI 484-ball Green FCBGA package, Industrial Temp.
NN A NNANN AA A
Operating
 Voltage
Product Package Temp Range